
1(���\ PAMPANGA RURAL ELECTRIC SERVICE COOPERATIVE, INC. 
1�} 

ANAO, MEXICO, PAMPANGA 

�-� 
INVITATION TO BID 

" 
All parties interested to bid for the requirements stated below are hereoy invited to pre-qualify with 
Pampanga Rural Electric Service Cooperative, Inc. (PRESCO). Only pre-qualified applicants shall be 
invited to participate in the Bidding. 

BIDDING FOR THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF DISTRIBUTION LINE 

Completion 
Project Title Source of Fund Period/Delivery ABC in Pesos 

Extension of Primary Fiesta Communities 100 working days upon 14,453,984.61 
and Secondary Lines Incorporated receipt of PO 
for Fiesta 
Communities Phase-3 
in Brgy. Sabanilla, 
Mexico, Pampanga 

Bid Documents may be purchased at the BAC Secretary upon payment of Php10, 000.00 in cash. 
Submission of Prequalification Documents - June 22- June 30, 2022 
Issuance of Bid Kit - June 22- June 30, 2022 
Date and Time of Pre-bid Conference - July 05, 2022 @ 10:00 am 
Date and Time of Bidding shall be announced during the Pre-bid Conference. 

Prequalification documents shall be received from 8:00 AM to 5:00 PM by the Bids and Awards Committee 
through its Chairman, Mr. Enrico C. Y co at PRESCO Main Office Building located at Brgy Anao, Mexico, 
Pampanga. 

PRESCO reserves the right to reject any and all applications to pre-qualify and to bid without offering 
any reason, and waive any defect therein. PRESCO reserves the right to reject any and all bids and right 
to increase or decrease the quantities of materials. 

Additional information shall be furnished upon request. Send all communications to the BAC Secretary 
Margie 8. Canlas at the address mentioned above or at Telephone No. 045-308-3240. 


